4/9/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-03266
2016-03267
2016-03271

2016-03274

Zone 2

2016-03259
2016-03260
2016-03261
2016-03262
2016-03264
2016-03268
2016-03269
2016-03270
2016-03275
2016-03276
2016-03277
2016-03278
2016-03279
2016-03280
2016-03281
2016-03282

2016-03283

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Reamer Ave.
Park n Ride Veterans Way
DIJ Joyce Office

Railroad St/Court St

See Comments Section
Washington Avenue
Capital Drive

Getgo

Washington Ave

Carnegie Elementary Schoo
Academy/Hayes

CVS Store

Honus Wagner Apts/Stall #
Chestnut St/Plum

Carnegie Towers

W Main/Elk
Academy/Anthony
Noblestown/Alter
Noblestown/Alter

3rd Ave

Carnegie Towers

Date
Received

04/04/16

04/04/16

How
Received

On-View
On-View
On-View

Radio Dispatch

On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch

Chief's Orders

Complaint
Type

Burglary
Parking Comp
Special Detail

Accident N/R

Bar Check
Traffic Target
Towers Patrol
Patrol Service
Patrol Service
Foot Patrol

Traffic Stop

Follow-up Inves

Parking Comp
Hazard
Towers Patrol
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
K-9 Activity
Civil Matter

Towers Patrol
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How
Handled

Incident Report
Parking Ticket
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Incident Report
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation Issued
Verbal Warning
Citation Issued
Citation/Summon
Task Completed
Task Completed
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4/9/2016

Complaint
Number

2016-03284
2016-03285
2016-03286
2016-03289
2016-03292

2016-03293

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Date

Location Dispatched Received

CVS

Mansfield Blvd/Broadway S
Carnegie Park

Sth St

Jefferson Ave at Third Av

West Main St at Chartiers

Pennsbury Borough

2016-03257

2016-03258

2016-03290

2016-03291

Pennsbury Blvd 04/04/16
Pennsbury Blvd
Pennsbury Blvd

Pennsbury Blvd

How
Received

Chief's Orders
On-View
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
On-View

On-View

On-View
On-View
On-View

On-View

Complaint
Type

Patrol Service
Traffic Target
Patrol Service
Lock-Out Build
Public Works

Public Works

Foot Patrol
Bar Check
Bar Check

Foot Patrol

Page -1 of 1

How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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