## **Complaint List by Area/Locality**

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-03266	Reamer Ave.	04/04/16	On-View	Burglary	Incident Report
2016-03267	Park n Ride Veterans Way		On-View	Parking Comp	Parking Ticket
2016-03271	DJ Joyce Office		On-View	Special Detail	Task Completed
2016-03274	Railroad St/Court St		Radio Dispatch	Accident N/R	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-03259	See Comments Section	04/04/16	On-View	Bar Check	Task Completed
2016-03260	Washington Avenue		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-03261	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03262	Getgo		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03264	Washington Ave		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03268	Carnegie Elementary Schoo		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03269	Academy/Hayes		On-View	Traffic Stop	Task Completed
2016-03270	CVS Store		On-View	Follow-up Inves	Incident Report
2016-03275	Honus Wagner Apts/Stall #		Radio Dispatch	Parking Comp	Task Completed
2016-03276	Chestnut St/Plum		Radio Dispatch	Hazard	Task Completed
2016-03277	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03278	W Main/Elk		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
2016-03279	Academy/Anthony		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-03280	Noblestown/Alter		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
2016-03281	Noblestown/Alter		On-View	K-9 Activity	Citation/Summon
2016-03282	3rd Ave		Radio Dispatch	Civil Matter	Task Completed
2016-03283	Carnegie Towers		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed

## **Complaint List by Area/Locality**

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
2016-03284	CVS		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03285	Mansfield Blvd/Broadway S		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-03286	Carnegie Park		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03289	5th St		Radio Dispatch	Lock-Out Build	Task Completed
2016-03292	Jefferson Ave at Third Av		On-View	Public Works	Task Completed
2016-03293	West Main St at Chartiers		On-View	Public Works	Task Completed
Pennsbury <b>B</b>	Borough				
2016-03257	Pennsbury Blvd	04/04/16	On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03258	Pennsbury Blvd		On-View	Bar Check	Task Completed
2016-03290	Pennsbury Blvd		On-View	Bar Check	Task Completed
2016-03291	Pennsbury Blvd		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed